
MAKE: 

MODEL: 

SERIAL NO.: 
VIN NO.: 

47-60676-3

10327 

2554 

111 

10392 

RVIA 

DPU 

Base Price 

$18,125.00 

Forest River, Inc. 

900 County Road 1 
PO BOX 3030L;

 
Elkhart, IN 46515 

USA 
Vehicle Description 

NO BOUNDARIES (NO-BO 

NBT10.7-47 

SHIP TO : ,· 
ADDRESS: 

RPV025765 

5ZT2RPAC5RV025765 

Sales ID S3983466' 

RV COUNTRY HOLDING CG IN8 
DBA RV COUNTRY OREGdN LLC 
1405 CRATER LAKE PKWY 1 

KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 
USA 

Optional Equipment Installed By Manu,facturer
NO BOUNDARIES BEAST MODE PACKAGE 1.00 
TST TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR SYSTEM, SOLAR 
ON THE SIDE, JBL PORTABLE BLUETOOTH 
SPEAKER, HIGH CAPACITY 12V REFER, 2-BURNER 
GAS COOKTOP, USB CHARGING STATIONS, 
RHINO RACK RVT TRACK, TWO VORTEX BARS, J-
CRADLE KAYAK HOLDER, ALUMINUM WHEELS 
WRAPPED IN ALL-TERRAIN TIRES 
CURT BEAST MODE INDEPENDENT SUSPENSION 
SYSTEM 
12V LED TV 

POWER TONGUE JACK WILED LIGHT SMART JACK 

NOBO NEST - ROOF TOP TENT 

RVIA SEAL 

DEALER PICKUP 

I Options 

$13,992.50 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

' ' 

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD 

$8,700.00 

I 

$2,175.00 

$435.00 

$217.50 

-I .$�.465.oo
f ; 

l ' $0.00

$0.00

Suggested Retail 
I • � , 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY 

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. 

·\ . : 

42930

Plus Freight: $5,900.00
Total MSRP: $38,017.50


